I‘%‘a Nottinghamshire
¥ 1 County Council

SCHOOL: The National Church of England Academy - Including Holy Cross
BUS OPERATOR: Skills
BUS SERVICE NO: 413 [CAPACITY: [72

ROUTE AM:|Rise Park, Miurfield Road, Big Wood, Bewcastle Road, Bestwood Park Drive West, Hucknall
Road, Bestwood Road, Moor Road, Bestwood, Park Road (via Bestwood Hotel), Moor Road,
Coronation Road turning circle, Moor Road, Papplewick Lane, Hayden Lane, Ethal Avenue,
Walkmill Drive, Bernard Avenue, Church Lane, Linby, Wighay Road, Ward Avenue, Barbara
Square, Annesley Road, The National C of E Academy

ROUTE PM:|Annesley Road, Wighay Road, Route Reversed

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS
Rise Park, Charles Il Depart 07:46
Big Wood, Bewcastle Road 07:50
Moorbridge Cottages 08:05
Bestwood Hotel 08:09
Bestwood, Coronation Road 08:11
Papplewick, Lane End 08:17
Hayden Lane, Post Office 08:18
Holy Cross School 08:20
The National C of E Academy Arrive 08:25
AFTERNOONS
The National C of E Academy Arrive 15:15

Depart 15:25
Holy Cross School 15:29
Hayden Lane, Post Office 15:31
Papplewick, Lane End 15:33
Bestwood, Coronation Road 15:38
Bestwood Hotel 15:40
Moorbridge Cottages 15:43
Rise Park, Charles Il Arrive 15:46
NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.



